Variable speed drives
Altivar 71 / Altivar 61
Make way for evolution!
For 3-phase asynchronous motors from 0.37 to 630 kW.
Altivar 71/ Altivar 61
The leading edge!
Remarkable performance
Up to 220% overtorque for the Altivar 71

the reference
(1/32000).
Speed or torque
control.
Connection to main
communication
networks.
Connection to
common DC bus.
Selection guide
Altivar 71
kW HP References Dimensions
Supply voltage: 3-phase 200... 240 V
Supply voltage: 3-phase 380... 480 V
Motor Drive
0.37 0.5 ATV 71H037M3(1) 130 x 230 x 175
0.75 1 ATV 71H075M3(1) 130 x 230 x 175
1.5 2 ATV 71HU15M3(1) 130 x 230 x 175
2.2 3 ATV 71HU22M3(1) 155 x 260 x 187
3 - ATV 71HU30M3(1) 155 x 260 x 187
4 5 ATV 71HU40M3(2) 155 x 260 x 187
5.5 7.5 ATV 71HU55M3(2) 175 x 295 x 187
7.5 10 ATV 71HU75M3(2) 210 x 295 x 213
11 15 ATV 71HD11M3X(3) 230 x 400 x 213
15 20 ATV 71HD15M3X(3) 230 x 400 x 213
18.5 25 ATV 71HD18M3X(3) 240 x 420 x 236
22 30 ATV 71HD22M3X(3) 240 x 420 x 236
30 40 ATV 71HD30M3X(3) 320 x 550 x 266
37 50 ATV 71HD37M3X(3) 320 x 550 x 266
45 60 ATV 71HD45M3X(3) 320 x 550 x 266
55 75 ATV 71HD55M3X(3) 320 x 920 x 377
75 100 ATV 71HD75M3X(3) 350 x 1022 x 377
kW HP References
Motor
0.75 1 ATV 71H075N4 130 x 230 x 175
1.5 2 ATV 71HU15N4 130 x 230 x 175
2.2 3 ATV 71HU22N4 130 x 230 x 175
3 - ATV 71HU30N4 155 x 260 x 187
4 5 ATV 71HU40N4 155 x 260 x 187
5.5 7,5 ATV 71HU55N4 175 x 295 x 187
7.5 10 ATV 71HU75N4 175 x 295 x 187
11 15 ATV 71HD11N4 210 x 295 x 213
15 20 ATV 71HD15N4 230 x 400 x 213
18.5 25 ATV 71HD18N4 230 x 400 x 213
22 30 ATV 71HD22N4 240 x 420 x 236
30 40 ATV 71HD30N4 240 x 550 x 266
37 50 ATV 71HD37N4 240 x 550 x 266
45 60 ATV 71HD45N4 320 x 630 x 290
55 75 ATV 71HD55N4 320 x 630 x 290
75 100 ATV 71HD75N4 320 x 630 x 290
90 125 ATV 71HD90N4 320 x 920 x 377
110 150 ATV 71HC11N4 360 x 1 022 x 377
132 200 ATV 71HC13N4 340 x 1 190 x 377
160 250 ATV 71HC16N4 440 x 1 190 x 377
200 300 ATV 71HC20N4 595 x 1 190 x 377

Enhanced comfort with reduced
noise pollution caused by fan
operation: jump frequencies, energy
saving ratio, adjustment of switching
frequency during operation, variable
“white noise” frequency.
The Altivar 61 offers you a wide range of functions for your pumps
and fans. Its evolutionary design is particularly aimed at meeting
your application requirements. The Altivar 61 enables you to
touchdown smoothly...
Selection guide
Altivar 61
kW HP UL Type 1 / IP20
Motor
power
0.75 1 ATV61H075M3 (1)(4) 130 230 175
1.5 2 ATV61HU15M3 (1)(4) 130 230 175
2.2 3 ATV61HU22M3 (1)(4) 155 260 187
3 - ATV61HU30M3 (1)(4) 155 260 187
4 5 ATV61HU40M3 (2)(4) 155 260 187
5.5 7.5 ATV61HU55M3 (2)(4) 175 295 187
7.5 10 ATV61HU75M3 (2)(4) 210 295 213
11 15 ATV61HD11M3X (3)(4) 230 400 213
15 20 ATV61HD15M3X (3)(4) 230 400 213
18.5 25 ATV61HD18M3X (3) 240 420 236
22 30 ATV61HD22M3X (3) 240 420 236
30 40 ATV61HD30M3X (3) 320 550 266
37 50 ATV61HD37M3X (3) 320 550 266
45 60 ATV61HD45M3X (3) 320 550 266
55 75 ATV61HD55M3X (3)(5) 320 920 377
75 100 ATV61HD75M3X (3)(5) 320 920 377
90 125 ATV61HD90M3X (3)(5) 360 1022 377
Triphase
200V to 240V
Dimensions (mm)
within graphic terminal
W H D
(1) For single-phase 0.75 to 7.5 kW range, select the next rating up
(example: 2.2 kW - reference = ATV61HU30M3).
(2) For single-phase operation, select the next rating up and add a line choke.
(3) Without EMC filter.
(4) For up to 45 kW, add the letter “Z” to the end of the reference for an Altivar 61 incorporating a
7-segment terminal.
(5) With integrated DC bus inductance.
kW HP UL Type 1 / IP20
Motor
power
0.75 1 ATV61H075N4 (4) 130 230 175
1.5 2 ATV61HU15N4 (4) 130 230 175
2.2 3 ATV61HU22N4 (4) 130 230 175
3 - ATV61HU30N4 (4) 155 260 187
4 5 ATV61HU40N4 (4) 155 260 187
5.5 7.5 ATV61HU55N4 (4) 175 295 187
7.5 10 ATV61HU75N4 (4) 175 295 187
11 15 ATV61HD11N4 (4) 210 295 213
15 20 ATV61HD15N4 (4) 230 400 213
18.5 25 ATV61HD18N4 230 400 213
22 30 ATV61HD22N4 240 420 236
30 40 ATV61HD30N4 240 550 266
37 50 ATV61HD37N4 240 550 266
45 60 ATV61HD45N4 320 630 290
55 75 ATV61HD55N4 320 630 290
75 100 ATV61HD75N4 320 630 290
90 125 ATV61HD90N4 (5) 320 920 377
110 150 ATV61HC11N4 (5) 320 920 377
132 200 ATV61HC13N4 (5) 360 1022 377
160 250 ATV61HC16N4 (5) 340 1190 377
220 350 ATV61HC22N4 (5) 440 1190 377

DeviceNet __________________________________VW3 A3309
Uni-Telway__________________________________VW3 A3303
INTERBUS ____________________________________VW3 A3304
LonWorks __________________________________VW3 A 3312
METASYS N2 ______________________________VW3 A 3313
APOGEE FLN______________________________VW3 A 3314
BACnet ______________________________________VW3 A 3315
Multipump cards
ATV38 compatibility______________________VW3 A3502
others ______________________________________VW3 A3503
For full and detailed information on the
Altivar 61 offer, please refer to our catalogue.
kW HP UL Type 12 / IP54
Motor
power
0.75 1 ATV61W075N4 (6) 235 490 272
1.5 2 ATV61WU15N4 (6) 235 490 272
2.2 3 ATV61WU22N4 (6) 235 490 272
3 - ATV61WU30N4 (6) 235 490 272
4 5 ATV61WU40N4 (6) 235 490 286
5.5 7.5 ATV61WU55N4 (6) 235 490 286
7.5 10 ATV61WU75N4 (6) 255 525 286
11 15 ATV61WD11N4 (6) 255 525 286
15 20 ATV61WD15N4 (6) 290 560 315
18.5 25 ATV61WD18N4 (6) 310 665 315
22 30 ATV61WD22N4 (6) 310 665 315
30 40 ATV61WD30N4 (6) 284 720 315
37 50 ATV61WD37N4 (6) 284 880 343
45 60 ATV61WD45N4 (6) 284 880 343
55 75 ATV61WD55N4 (6) 362 1000 364
75 100 ATV61WD75N4 (6) 362 1000 364
90 125 ATV61WD90N4 (6) 362 1000 364
Triphase
380V to 480V
Dimensions (mm)
within graphic terminal